Ill TRAVESIA NOCTURNA ME TOMO LAS DE VILLADIEGO

Clasificacié por Categorias

Pos. Dor.
1 191
2 145
3 19
4 334
5 205
6 124
7 266
8 37
9 49
10 256
1 7
12 14
13 358
14 87
15 235
16 244
17 350
18 272
19 168
20 246
21 275
22 337
23 227

San Millan Valdivielso, Amparo
Muriiz Ferndndez, Maria Yolanda

Barbero Pérez, Sara

Llano Penacoba, Marina
Vallejo Gamero, Sonia
Lépez Urbaneja, Elisa
Aretxederreta Llor, Lucia
Calzada Mata, Maria Pilar
Colino Peniq, Jimena

Tapia Merino, Miryam
Alonso Lozano, Margarita
Argote Martin, Yolanda
Pintado Tremosa, M.Carmen
Garcia Arce, Belén

Merino Perez, Maria Soledad
Merino Pérez, Maria Antonia
Saldaria, Noelia

Diez Del Barrio, Tamara
Rilova Duenias, Maria Isabel
Gonzalez Campo, Laura
Tirado Ferndndez, Marta
Buitrago Pino, Kelly Yuliona
Arroyo Vegas, Yolanda

conta cto@orycro nsport.com

Organiza: Asociacion Juvenil Veséanikos,
Excmo. Ayuntamiento de Villadiego,
ID) - Diputaciéon Provincial de Burgos

Cronometra: OrycronSport

Clasificaciones: www.orycronsport.com

Senderista Femenina

Club

Villadiego, 30-08-2014

Sistema: Dorsal Chip

Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Aixerrotape Tt
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
The Globers

Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

Tiempo
1:38:40
1:38:41
1:39:19
1:44:09
1:44:09
1:48:39
1:51:32
1:52:01
1:53:35
1:54:18
1:54:19
1:55:10
1:55:37
1:56:42
1:56:42
1:56:42
1:56:44
1:56:49
1:57:04
1:57:38
1:57:57
1:57:57
1:58:25

T/Km.
07:54
07:54
07:57
08:20
08:20
08:42
08:55
08:58
09:05
09:09
09:09
09:13
09:15
09:20
09:20
09:20
09:20
09:21
09:22
09:25
09:26
09:26
09:28

WwWw.orycronsport.com



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
|

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

154
156
254
253
98
84
173
81
131
28
208
172
45
146
164
120
265
99
158
163
97
177
241
57
56
290
199
75
140
169
10
293
184
223
355
361
220
228

Pena Peria, Carmen

Pérez Garcia, Paula

Ramos Martinez De Guereniu, Nuria
Porras Alonso, Ana

Gomez Ortegaq, Sara

Fuente Orive, Leti

Rodriguez Garcia, Gabriela
Fuente Garcia, Marina

Martinez Franco, Vanesa

Bustillo Caballero, Vanesa
Velasco Pascual, Esperanza
Rodriguez Estebanez, Ana Isabel
Céspedes Santamaria, Raquel
Navazo Merino, Maripaz

Revilla Rubio, Sandra

Lara lzquierdo, lsabel

Llor Ferrandez, Olga

Goémez Rubio, Maria

Poza Millan, Susana

Revilla Castarieda, Silvia
Gilperez De La Hera, Almudena
Rueda Sanchez, Laura

Gete Calvo, Aida

De La Heraq, Teresa

De La Hera, Asun

Martinez Ortega, Azucena
Serrano De La Viuda, Nuria Maria
Esguevillas Martin, Ana Maria
Medel Rodriguez, Inés

Robirosa Millan, Marina

Andres Susinos, Paula

Gutiérrez Rojas, Mariola

SGez Ruiz, Candela

Domingo Delgado, Elia

Martinez Mediavilla, Maria
Borraz Miguel, Silvia

Zurita Martinez, Sagrario
Martinez Martinez, Maria Piedad

conta cto@orycro nsport.com

Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Aixerrotape Tt
Independiente
The Globers
The Globers
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Villavedon
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Villavedon
Independiente

1:58:26
1:58:27
1:59:19
1:59:20
2:01:01
2:01:23
2:01:37
2:01:37
2:01:37
2:01:38
2:02:36
2:03:03
2:04:01
2:04:03
2:04:08
2:04:09
2:04:13
2:05:08
2:05:19
2:05:19
2:05:22
2:05:23
2:05:54
2:05:54
2:05:55
2:06:36
2:08:07
2:08:11
2:08:11
2:08:22
2:08:22
2:08:22
2:08:50
2:09:15
2:09:16
2:09:18
2:09:21
2:09:37

09:29
09:29
09:33
09:33
09:41
09:43
09:44
09:44
09:44
09:44
09:49
09:51
09:55
09:55
09:56
09:56
09:56
10:01
10:02
10:02
10:02
10:02
10:04
10:04
10:04
10:08
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:16
10:16
10:16
10:18
10:20
10:21
10:21
10:21
10:22

WwWw.orycronsport.com



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
o1

92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929

239
79
165
2
88
69
119
4
178
167
17
341
160
180
78
268
261
260
374
371
372
50
134
152
175
1
122
237
240
345
257
8
294
65
368
369
292
15

Moreno Garcia, Carmen
Fontaneda Hidalgo, Idoia
Revuelta De La Gala, Gloria
Abad Ubierna, M2 Angeles
Garcia Cidad, Nieves

Diez Del Rio, Cristina
lturregui Ciruelos, Maite
Acero lglesias, Maria Jesus
Ruiz, Socorro

Rey Tirilonte, Blanca Esther
Avendario Ortega, Arancha
Molina Sanz, Elena

Puebla Gil, Luci

Ruiz Gonzalez, Sina
Fontaneda Castilla, Aurelia
De La Hera Martinez, Laura
De La Hera Martinez, Aimudena
Martinez Herrero, Azucena
Duque Tenorio, Clara
Sendino Tenorio, lsabel
Tenorio Tornero, Jose Fina
Contreras Gonzalez, Maite
Martinez Ortega, Maria Jose
Peria Cebrecos, Maria Concepcion
Rodriguez Iglesias, Maria Daria
Andres Susinos, Lydia

Lopez Miguel, Ruth

Ruiz Manjén, Amparo
Gonzalez Manjén, Mercedes
Garica Manzanal, Mercedes
Garcia Manzanal, M Carmen
Amayuelas Santos, Sandra
Guerrero Arce, Nieves

Del Amo Frias, Silvia

Cubillo Moreno, Maria
Somawilla Cubillo, Lara
Garcia Rivera, Ana

Arroyo, Leire

conta cto@orycro nsport.com

Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

Grupo Aspanias

Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

Zarzosa De Rio Pisuerga

Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

Zarzosa De Rio Pisuerga

2:09:37
2:11:56
2:11:56
2:11:57
2:12:24
2:12:25
2:12:25
2:14:20
2:14:20
2:15:23
2:15:36
2:15:53
2:16:25
2:16:27
2:16:27
2:17:10
2:17:13
2:17:14
2:17:52
2:17:52
2:17:54
2:19:51
2:19:52
2:20:00
2:23:11
2:23:46
2:23:47
2:23:52
2:23:53
2:24:06
2:24:06
2:25:26
2:25:27
2:25:27
2:25:27
2:25:28
2:25:28
2:25:29

10:22
10:33
10:33
10:33
10:36
10:36
10:36
10:45
10:45
10:50
10:51
10:52
10:55
10:55
10:55
10:58
10:59
10:59
11:02
1:02
11:02
1:1
11
1:12
1:27
11:30
11:30
1:31
1:31
11:32
1:32
11:38
11:38
11:38
11:38
11:38
11:38
11:38

WwWw.orycronsport.com



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
m
12
13
14
15
116
17
18
19
120
121

142
348
200
243
226
304
310
324
307
109
344
147
31
325
364
35
313
375
365
299
95
327

Millan Susinos, Begoria
Carpintero, Maribel

Susinos Fuentes, Inmaculada
Calvo De Pablos, Ana Isabel

Gete San Roman, Angela

Garcia Nuriez, Inmaculada

Gallo Llano, Bondad

Higuero Cabaries, Mariluz
Rodriguez Pedrosa, Maria Soledad
Gutierrez Lopez, Maria Natividad
Montero Montero, Marivi

Negrete Somavilla, Rosario

Gallo Carazo, Casilda

Mauleén Fernandez, Mireia
Calzada Calzada, Maria lsabel
Calzada Calzada, Maria Purificacién
Sanchez Martinez, M2 Mercedes
Calzada Mata, Esther

Calzada Calzada, Anuncia

Perez Gonzalez, Nieves

Garcia Vila, Deborah

Cazorla Sarabia, M2 Pilar

conta cto@orycro nsport.com

Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Grupo Aspanias
Grupo Aspanias
Grupo Aspanias
Grupo Aspanias
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Grupo Aspanias
Grupo Aspanias
Independiente
Independiente
Grupo Aspanias
Independiente
Independiente
Grupo Aspanias
Independiente
Grupo Aspanias

2:25:32
2:25:33
2:25:33
2:25:44
2:25:45
2:27:41
2:27:41
2:27:43
2:27:55
2:32:40
2:32:42
2:32:42
2:32:43
2:32:45
2:33:19
2:33:20
2:33:32
2:35:52
2:35:53
2:39:05
2:40:22
2:41:31

11:39
1:39
11:39
1:40
11:40
11:49
11:49
11:49
1:50
12:13
12:13
12:13
12:13
12:13
12:16
12:16
12:17
12:28
12:28
12:44
12:50
12:55

WwWw.orycronsport.com



